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DETAILED REPORT (/paging-vin-report-data/new-report.php?make=subaru&model=outback&year=2005&vin=4S4BP62C157371094)

KEY FACTORS ! RATINGS/REVIEWS ! COMPLAINTS/PROBLEMS !

0 Record(s)
0 Record(s)
0 Record(s)
0 Record(s)

No Theft Records
No Junk Salvage Records

62 Point Title Information
Odometer Readings

Search Another VIN (../vehicle/land.php)

Sales Information
0 Record(s)

NHTSA Recalls

5 Record(s)

2005 Subaru Outback
Vehicle Identification Number: 4S4BP62C157371094

Assembly Location: Lafayette, Indiana Vehicle Age 14 year(s)

 Detailed Vehicle History
Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order. Any discrepancies will be in bold text. Odometer, Previous Use, Theft, Lien, Junk/Salvage and 62 Point Title
Inspections are all US based databases, international records are not available.

DATE MILEAGE SOURCE DETAILS

2004  Original Manufacturer Fuel Economy Test 20 MPG Hwy / 26 MPG
City

2004  Original Manufacturer Shipped to Dealer - Original MSRP: 27820

2004  Original Manufacturer Manufactured in Lafayette, Indiana

https://www.vehiclehistory.com/paging-vin-report-data/new-report.php?make=subaru&model=outback&year=2005&vin=4S4BP62C157371094
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06-09-
2004

 NHTSA Recalls The Left And Right Side Curtain Air Bags In
Certai ... Click for details

12-31-
2005

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2006

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2007

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

2008 0yr/36,000 mi. Subaru BasicWarranty: Expired

2008 0yr/36,000 mi. Subaru RoadsideAssistance: Expired

12-31-
2008

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2009

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

2010 0yr/60,000 mi. Subaru PowertrainWarranty: Expired

2010 0yr/Unlimited mi. Subaru CorrosionWarranty: Expired

12-31-
2010

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2011

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2012

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

03-27-
2013

 NHTSA Recalls Subaru Is Recalling Certain Model Year 2005-
2009 O ... Click for details

12-31-
2013

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported
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06-10-
2014

 NHTSA Recalls Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling
Cert ... Click for details

12-01-
2014

 NHTSA Recalls Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling
Cert ... Click for details

12-31-
2014

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

05-28-
2015

 NHTSA Recalls Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling
Cert ... Click for details

12-31-
2015

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2016

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2017

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

12-31-
2018

 NMVTIS No Problems Reported

01-18-
2019

 Theft Database Vehicle Status : No Stolen Records Available

 Odometer Records Source : NMVTIS
Odometer Information

No Odometer Information Found !!

 Sales Records
No sales records found!
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ASSUMPTIONS
Current Mileage: 

Time Period: Past 6 months

POWERED BYESTIMATES
Market Value: 

Estimate Certainty:

 Previous Vehicle Uses
This section identifies if a vehicle has previously been used as a rental, taxi, police, or test vehicle.

4 Vehicle Uses Checked

No Rental Use Record

No Taxi Use Record

No Police Use Record

No Test Use Record

 Theft Records
No Theft or Theft Recovery Records Found !
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 Lien / Impound / Export Records
No Lien / Impound / Export Records Found!

 Junk / Salvage / Insurance Record Source : NMVTIS
No Junk / Salvage / Insurance Record Found!

 Salvage Auction Record
No Salvage Auction Record !

 Vehicle Recalls
Recalls:5
Service Bulletins: 5
Recall Subject: Air Bags:side/window
Report Receipt Date: 06-09-2004

NHTSA Campaign: 04V274000

Manufacture: SUBARU OF AMERICA, INC.

Summary:
The Left And Right Side Curtain Air Bags In Certain Vehicles Involved In This Campaign May Not Fully Deploy Rapidly Enough When Activated In A Side Impact Collision. 
Side Impact Test Conducted By The Insurance Institute For Highway Safety (iihs), The Test Results Indicated That There Was A Difference Between The Iihs Test Results And The
Result Of Side Impact Tests Conducted By Fhi.

Consequence:
This May Result In Failure To Provide The Intended Head Protection, Increasing The Risk Of Injury To A Seat Occupant.

Remedy:
Dealers Will Replace The Left And Right Side Curtain Air Bag Modules. The Recall Began On June 11, 2004. Owners Should Contact Subaru At 1-800-782-2783. 

Recall Subject: Service Brakes, Hydraulic:foundation Components:hoses, Lines/piping, And Fittings
Report Receipt Date: 03-27-2013

NHTSA Campaign: 13V110000
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Manufacture: Subaru of America, Inc.

Summary:
Subaru Is Recalling Certain Model Year 2005-2009 Outback And Legacy Vehicles Manufactured From December 2003, Through April 2009 And Currently, Or Formerly, Registered In
Connecticut, Delaware, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode
Island, Vermont, West Virginia, Wisconsin And The District Of Columbia. Salt Water Could Splash On The Brake Lines Through A Gap In The Fuel Tank Protector, Resulting In
Excessive Corrosion Of The Brake Lines.

Consequence:
Brake Line Corrosion May Result In Brake Fluid Leakage. Fluid Leakage May Result In Longer Distances Being Required To Slow Or Stop The Vehicle, Increasing The Risk Of A Crash.

Remedy:
Subaru Will Notify Owners, And Dealers Will Inspect The Vehicles. If No Brake Fluid Seepage Is Observed, The Affected Area Will Be Rustproofed With Anti-corrosion Wax. 
Fluid Seepage Is Observed, The Brake Lines Will Be Replaced Followed By Rustproofing With Anti-corrosion Wax. 
Began On May 30, 2013. Owners May Contact Subaru At 1-800-782-2783. Subaru's Recall Campaign Number Is Wqg-43.

Recall Subject: Service Brakes, Hydraulic:foundation Components:hoses, Lines/piping, And Fittings
Report Receipt Date: 06-10-2014

NHTSA Campaign: 14V311000

Manufacture: Subaru of America, Inc.

Summary:
Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling Certain Model Year 2005-2009 Outback And Legacy, 2008-2011 Impreza And 2008-2014 Impreza Wrx/sti, And 2009-2013 Forester
Vehicles, Currently, Or Formerly, Registered In Connecticut, Delaware, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, New Hampshire, New
Jersey, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, West Virginia, Wisconsin And The District Of Columbia. 
The Fuel Tank Protector, Resulting In Excessive Corrosion Of The Brake Lines. Note That Affected Vehicles Not Currently, Or Formerly Registered, In The Salt Belt States Identified
Above Are Eligible For Repair, At No Cost To The Customer, Upon Request.

Consequence:
Brake Line Corrosion May Result In Brake Fluid Leakage. Fluid Leakage May Result In Longer Distances Being Required To Slow Or Stop The Vehicle, Increasing The Risk Of A Crash.

Remedy:
Subaru Will Notify Owners, And Dealers Will Test The Brake System By Depressing The Brake Pedal And Inspecting For Brake Fluid Leaks. 
The Affected Areas Will Be Rustproofed With Anti-corrosion Wax. If Brake Fluid Seepage Is Observed, The Brake Lines Will Be Replaced Followed By Rustproofing With Anti-
corrosion Wax. These Services Will Be Performed Free Of Charge. The Recall Began July 2014 And Second Notifications Will Run Through November 2014. 
Subaru At 1-800-782-2783. Subaru's Recall Campaign Number Is Wqk-47. Note: This Recall Supersedes Recall 13v-110 Which Applied To Certain 2005-2009 Legacy/outback
Vehicles. Vehicles That Were Remedied Under The Previous Campaign Still Need Additional Areas Rust-proofed.

Recall Subject: Air Bags
Report Receipt Date: 12-01-2014

NHTSA Campaign: 14V763000

Manufacture: Subaru of America, Inc.

Summary:
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Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling Certain Model Year 2003-2004 Legacy And Outback Vehicles, And 2003-2005 Baja Vehicles Sold, Or Ever Registered, In Geographic
Locations Associated With High Absolute Humidity. Specifically, Vehicles Sold, Or Ever Registered, In Puerto Rico, Hawaii, The U.s. Virgin Islands, Guam, Saipan, American Samoa,
Florida And Adjacent Counties In Southern Georgia, As Well As The Coastal Areas Of Alabama, Louisiana, Mississippi And Texas. 
Bag, Excessive Internal Pressure May Cause The Inflator To Rupture.

Consequence:
Null

Remedy:
Subaru Will Notify Their Owners. Dealers Will Replace The Passenger Air Bag Inflator, Free Of Charge. The Recall Began On January 15, 2015. 
782-2783. Subaru's Number For This Recall Is Wqp-51. Note: This Recall Supersedes Recall 14v-471. This Recall Has Been Partially Superseded By 15v-323. 
Subaru Legacy And Outback Vehicles Will Now Be Repaired Under Recall 15v-323.

Recall Subject: Air Bags:passenger Side Frontal
Report Receipt Date: 05-28-2015

NHTSA Campaign: 15V323000

Manufacture: Subaru of America, Inc.

Summary:
Subaru Of America, Inc. (subaru) Is Recalling Certain Model Year 2003-2004 Subaru Baja Vehicles Manufactured January 22, 2003, To July 21, 2004, 2004-2005 Impreza Vehicles
Manufactured January 28, 2003, To May 31, 2005, 2003-2008 Subaru Legacy Vehicles Manufactured January 22, 2003, To May 2, 2008, 2003-2008 Subaru Outback Vehicles
Manufactured February 18, 2003, To May 5, 2008, And 2005 Saab 9-2x Vehicles Manufactured February 11, 2004, To March 17, 2005. 
Passenger Side Frontal Air Bag That May Be Susceptible To Moisture Intrusion Which, Over Time, Could Cause The Inflator To Rupture Upon Its Deployment.

Consequence:
In The Event Of A Crash Necessitating Deployment Of The Passenger's Frontal Air Bag, The Inflator Could Rupture With Metal Fragments Striking The Vehicle Occupants Potentially
Resulting In Serious Injury Or Death.

Remedy:
Subaru Will Notify Their Owners And General Motors Will Notify Saab Owners. Dealers Will Replace The Passenger Air Bag Inflator, Free Of Charge. 
17, 2015. Owners May Contact Subaru Customer Service At 1-800-782-2783. The Saab Recall Began On July 27, 2015. 
Subaru's Number For This Recall Is Wqr-53. Note: The Recall Completely Supersedes Recall 14v-399 (wql-48) And Partially Supersedes Recall 14v-763 (wqp-51) In That Model Year
2004 Through 2005 Subaru Impreza And Model Year 2005 Saab 9-2x Vehicles Are Now Only Part Of This Campaign. 
Expansion Of This Recall To Include Certain Model Year 2003-2004 Subaru Baja, 2003-2008 Subaru Legacy And 2003-2008 Subaru Outback Vehicles.

The above recalls were issued for the 2005 Subaru Outback by NHTSA.
Please call the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration Auto Safety Hotline at
1-888-DASH-2-DOT (1-888-327-4236) to report safety defects or to obtain
information on cars, trucks, child seats, and highway or traffic safety. We do not review, validate, or edit the data provided by the NHTSA.

Find the latest NHTSA recall information on this vehicle with www.safecar.gov
This search tool will specify if this vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.

4S4BP62C157371094  Submit
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 Technical Service Bulletins (TSBs)
Unlike recalls, a manufacturer does not recommend that a TSB be repaired nor will they cover the cost to fix a TSB (unless the vehicle is still under warranty). Rather a TSB covers
known problems and provides the manufacturer’s dealerships with repair instructions for the service technicians.

DATE COMPONENT DETAILS

05-07-2004 060000 Engine And Engine Cooling Engine coolant system refilling *mr

06-25-2004 050000 Parking Brake Leather separating from the frame of the hand brake cover 

07-01-2004 980000 Unknown Or Other Updated pre-delivery inspection 

07-01-2004 350000 Equipment Subwoofer location *tt

07-01-2004 162000 Structure:body Splash guard tape area 

07-01-2004 354300 Equipment:mechanical:carrier/rack Crossbar positioning 

07-01-2004 350000 Equipment Ambient temperature sensor update 

07-01-2004 350000 Equipment Rear cargo net pre-arranged drill marks 

07-01-2004 350000 Equipment Ec compass mirror mounting 

07-01-2004 110000 Electrical System H4/h6 model relay locations 

Show More

 62 Point Title Inspection Source : NMVTIS
This section identifies our 62 point title inspection searches for permanent negative flags
associated with the vehicles VIN from the state DMV and other government agencies.
The below title checks are all potential problems related to the title of this vehicle.

TITLE AND PROBLEM CHECK 0 EVENT(S) REPORTED

Flood damage

Not Reported As A Flood damage To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Fire damage No Issues Found
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Not Reported As A Fire damage To VehicleHistory

Hail damage

Not Reported As A Hail damage To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Salt water damage

Not Reported As A Salt water damage To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Vandalism

Not Reported As A Vandalism To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Kit

Not Reported As A Kit To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Dismantled

Not Reported As A Dismantled To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Junk

Not Reported As A Junk To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Rebuilt

Not Reported As A Rebuilt To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Reconstructed

Not Reported As A Reconstructed To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Salvage: Damage or Not Specified

Not Reported As A Salvage: Damage or Not Specified To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Test Vehicle

Not Reported As A Test Vehicle To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Refurbished

Not Reported As A Refurbished To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Collision

Not Reported As A Collision To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found
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Salvage Retention

Not Reported As A Salvage Retention To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Prior Taxi

Not Reported As A Prior Taxi To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Prior Police

Not Reported As A Prior Police To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Original Taxi

Not Reported As A Original Taxi To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Original Police

Not Reported As A Original Police To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Remanufactured

Not Reported As A Remanufactured To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Gray Market

Not Reported As A Gray Market To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Warranty Return

Not Reported As A Warranty Return To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Antique

Not Reported As A Antique To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Classic

Not Reported As A Classic To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Agricultural Vehicle

Not Reported As A Agricultural Vehicle To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Logging Vehicle

Not Reported As A Logging Vehicle To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Street Rod

Not Reported As A Street Rod To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found
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Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN

Not Reported As A Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Replica

Not Reported As A Replica To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Totaled

Not Reported As A Totaled To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Owner Retained

Not Reported As A Owner Retained To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Bond Posted

Not Reported As A Bond Posted To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Memorandum Copy

Not Reported As A Memorandum Copy To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Parts Only

Not Reported As A Parts Only To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Recovered Theft

Not Reported As A Recovered Theft To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Undisclosed Lien

Not Reported As A Undisclosed Lien To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Prior Owner Retained

Not Reported As A Prior Owner Retained To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected

Not Reported As A Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected

Not Reported As A Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected No Issues Found
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Not Reported As A Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected To VehicleHistory

Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected

Not Reported As A Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

VIN Replaced

Not Reported As A VIN Replaced To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Gray Market: Non-compliant

Not Reported As A Gray Market: Non-compliant To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Gray Market: Compliant

Not Reported As A Gray Market: Compliant To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Manufacturer Buy Back

Not Reported As A Manufacturer Buy Back To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Former Rental

Not Reported As A Former Rental To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Salvage: Stolen

Not Reported As A Salvage: Stolen To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Salvage: Reasons Other Than Damage or Stolen

Not Reported As A Salvage: Reasons Other Than Damage or Stolen To
VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Disclosed Damage

Not Reported As A Disclosed Damage To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired

Not Reported As A Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Crushed

Not Reported As A Crushed To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Actual

Not Reported As A Odometer: Actual To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found
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Odometer: Not Actual

Not Reported As A Odometer: Not Actual To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Tampering Verified

Not Reported As A Odometer: Tampering Verified To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure

Not Reported As A Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Reported As A Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: May be Altered

Not Reported As A Odometer: May be Altered To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Replaced

Not Reported As A Odometer: Replaced To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal

Not Reported As A Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Discrepancy

Not Reported As A Odometer: Discrepancy To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Call Title Division

Not Reported As A Odometer: Call Title Division To VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified

Not Reported As A Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified To
VehicleHistory

No Issues Found

 Share on
Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/dialog/feed?
app_id=184683071273&link=https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?
VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672&picture=https://media.ed.edmunds-
media.com/subaru/outback/2005/oem/2005_subaru_outback_wagon_25-xt-
limited_fq_oem_1_500.jpg&name=&caption=%20&description=&redirect_uri=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2F)

 Share on 

"

#
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Report Bug
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Twitter (https://twitter.com/home?
status=Vehicle%20History%20For%20VIN%204S4BP62C157371094%202005%20Subaru%20Outback%20https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?
VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672)

 VehicleHistory.com - Data Sources
NMVTIS (Federal Government Salvage Database)
Junk Yards
Insurance Companies
Salvage Yards

Manufacturers
Car Dealerships
Auto Recyclers
Auto Auctions

*All states are required by law to report this information

Click Here To Print Page
 Share on

Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/dialog/feed?
app_id=184683071273&link=https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?
VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672&picture=https://media.ed.edmunds-
media.com/subaru/outback/2005/oem/2005_subaru_outback_wagon_25-xt-
limited_fq_oem_1_500.jpg&name=&caption=%20&description=&redirect_uri=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2F)

 Share on 
Twitter (https://twitter.com/home?
status=Vehicle%20History%20For%20VIN%204S4BP62C157371094%202005%20Subaru%20Outback%20https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?
VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672)
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#

NMVTIS Consumer Access Disclaimer
The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTIS is intended
to serve as a reliable source of title and brand (https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_glossary.html) history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a
vehicle’s repair history.

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not contain information on
all motor vehicles in the United States because some states (https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_states.html) are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. Currently, the
data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update NMVTIS data in "real-time" (as title transactions occur), other states
send updates less frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a period of days. Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the
vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be
required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle’s titling-state has not determined the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."

A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers are strongly encouraged to also obtain
an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden damage. The Approved NMVTIS Data Providers
(https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_vehiclehistory.html) (look for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle condition data from sources other than NMVTIS.

Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers may wish to obtain an independent vehicle inspection, a NMVTIS Vehicle History Report, and consult other available
vehicle information resources.

NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):

https://twitter.com/home?status=Vehicle%20History%20For%20VIN%204S4BP62C157371094%202005%20Subaru%20Outback%20https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672
https://www.facebook.com/dialog/feed?app_id=184683071273&link=https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672&picture=https://media.ed.edmunds-media.com/subaru/outback/2005/oem/2005_subaru_outback_wagon_25-xt-limited_fq_oem_1_500.jpg&name=&caption=%20&description=&redirect_uri=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2F
https://twitter.com/home?status=Vehicle%20History%20For%20VIN%204S4BP62C157371094%202005%20Subaru%20Outback%20https://www.vehiclehistory.com/vehicle?VkdtYkw0VEdoZVMzaGgxUDArbzFsWTQxKytWNmwrck1uVGRmaXA5dDlQST0=&1547830672
https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_glossary.html
https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_states.html
https://www.vehiclehistory.gov/nmvtis_vehiclehistory.html
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